

કાર્યકારનામું :- ૪૧૬૭૦૯૧ - ૨૧૧૬.૬ એફ ઈસ્ટર્ન -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ગામીય કામ વિભાગ / કામ પ્રોજેક્ટ પૂર્ણ DIVISION

ગામીય કામ વિભાગ / કામ ગ્રામ પ્રોજેક્ટ પૂર્ણ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No

~~2867~~
~~2867~~
2867.

ગ્રામીય - એક્ટિવ ગ્રામીય વાસ્તવિકતા

1st on A/c running Bill Measurement.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ Work - Constn of Rd.					
From madhubani Sadak					
to Misirpatti under muniy					
in pupri Block					
2/ Agency - Rohit Jayaram					
ward no- 09, Janakpur Road					
Road no- 06, near Central Bank					
Rupri sitamahi					
Agreement no- 21531/2012-23					
Date of start - 10.6.2022					
Date of Comp - 9.3.2023.					
Item 1 Div & fixing					
working bench mark.					
do-do-all Comp. 2011.					
Qty - 0.601 cu					
(2) Div & fixing reference					
pillar do-do-all Comp. 2011.					
Qty - 0.601 cu.					
(3) Div & fixing typical					
type masonry inform sign					
bed. Qty - 0.2 m ² .					
(4) Site clearing & grubbing.					
Qty - 24 600m x 3.50m x 1/10000 = 0.42 Hae.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(1) PIV & Fixing Working Bench mark. TMB, page (1)				
Bty -	0.600	100		
@ v. 4015.40 / 100 =	v.			2409 = V
(2) PIV & Fixing reference pillar. TMB, page (1)				
Bty -	0.600	100		
@ r. 1845.98 / 100 =	r.			1108 = V
(3) PIV & Fixing typical type ob mm key infn sign				
band. TMB, page (1)				
Bty -	0.2	400		
@ r. 9576.80 / each =	r.			1915 = V
(4) Site clearing & grubbing.				
TMB, page (1) Bty -	0.42	400		
@ r. 52930.33 / 400 =	r.			22248 = V
(5) Box cutting				
TMB, page (2) Bty -	45.00			
@ r. 75.57 / m ² =	r.			3401 = V
(6) Constn of embankment				
TMB, page (2) Bty -	541.75			
@ r. 190.57 / m ³ =	r.			10324 = V
(7) Constn of WSD hr 2				
TMB, page (2) Bty -	45.00			
@ r. 257 / 1.04 / m ³ =	r.			115733 = V
(8) PIV & Fixing WBM (1)				
TMB, page (2) Bty -	137.80			
@ r. 3130.75 / m ³ =	r.			431417 = V

Continuation

Total r. 698711 = V

P.T.O.

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) PIV & laying PCC M30					
TMB, page (9) B.V.					297.00 m
@ V. 3195.52/m ³ =					2.81010922
(10) Brestn of subgrade.					
TMB, page (12) B.V.					218.93 m
@ V. 191.76/m ³ =					41.9822
Total					2841.7852
Add 12% UST					3410.142
Add 1% labour cost					2841.82
Add 3%					51300
Total					3262.5172

Kumar
12/02/24
S.E.

Material statement.

(i) 8/12	760.68 m ³
(ii) Metal	127.75 m ³
(iii) Screening material	43.89 m ³
(iv) S. chips	262.80 m ³
(v) C. Sand	131.40 m ³

Kumar
12/02/24
S.E.